8 

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
I.U.R.C. CAUSE NO. 44685 EFFECTIVE: July 20, 2016 

1.371.38 SEWAGE NORMALLY DISCHARGED BY A RESIDENCE 
The liquid waste contributed by a residential living unit and shall not exceed a volume of ten 
thousand five hundred (10,500) gallons per Month, thirty (30) pounds of BOD per month, and 
thirty-five (35) pounds of Suspended Solids per Month. 

1.381.39 SEWER 
A pipe or conduit for carrying sewage. 

1.391.40 SLUG 

Any discharge of wastewater that, in concentrations of any given constituent, as measured by a

[...]

Indianapolis, IN  46202   Superseding Original Page No. 8 

SEWAGE DISPOSAL SERVICE TERMS AND CONDITIONS 
I.U.R.C. CAUSE NO. 44685 EFFECTIVE:  

1.38 SEWAGE NORMALLY DISCHARGED BY A RESIDENCE 

The liquid waste contributed by a residential living unit and shall not exceed a volume of ten 
thousand five hundred (10,500) gallons per Month, thirty (30) pounds of BOD per month, and 
thirty-five (35) pounds of Suspended Solids per Month. 

1.39 SEWER 
A pipe or conduit for carrying sewage. 

1.40 SLUG 

Any discharge of wastewater that, in concentrations of any given constituent, as measured by a